阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

NF
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex.  NF
Contact arrangement Type classification           -      Contact material      Coil voltage (DC)
2: 2 Form C˜
4: 4 Form C
EB: Standard                                 -
5, 6, 12,
24, 48 V
Nil: Gold-clad silver
1: Gold-cap over silver palladium
4 EB 4M 48V 1
(Notes) 1. For VDE recognized types, add suffix VDE.
(Notes) 2. For UL/CSA recognized type, add suffix-A, as NF2EB-12V-A whose ground terminal is cut off.˜
(Notes) 3. Standard packing  Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
*Less than 1,000
Ω:
*More than 1,000
Ω:
±10%
±15%
Part No. Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC (max.)
Drop-out
voltage,
V DC (min.)
Max. allowable
voltage,
V DC (at 40
°C)
Coil resistance,*
Ω
Nominal
operating power,
mW
Inductance, H
Armarure
Open Close
NF2EB-5V   5   4.0 0.5   8.7      90 278 0.071 0.071
NF2EB-6V   6   4.8 0.6 10.5    137 260 0.093 0.094
NF2EB-12V 12   9.6 1.2 21    500 290 0.338 0.344
NF2EB-24V 24 19.2 2.4 42 2,000 290 1.29 1.31
NF2EB-48V 48 38.4 4.8 84 7,000 330 4.12 4.18
NF4EB-5V   5   4.0 0.5   7      53 472 0.029 0.029
NF4EB-6V   6   4.8 0.6   8.5      90 400 0.070 0.071
NF4EB-12V 12   9.6 1.2 17.0    330 440 0.22 0.23
NF4EB-24V 24 19.2 2.4 34 1,200 480 0.77 0.79